U
HAZARDOUS LOCATIONS LIGHT
P Series
C     R   L  US
LISTED
Contact: Cady Liu | Office: (561) 430-9251 | Mobile: (973) 960-1877 | Email: Cady@jamesindustry.com | www.jamesindustry.com
1/4 Page
Ratings and Certifications

Contact: Cady Liu | Office: (561) 430-9251 | Mobile: (973) 960-1877 | Email: Cady@jamesindustry.com | www.jamesindustry.com
2/4 Page
Hazardous Locations Light
90°
0-18
90-27
0
cd/klm
40° 40° 60° 60°
120° 120°
Professional Light Distribution
0
 Typical model specification
Product Number Wattage Color Voltage Lumens Working Hours CRI
EX-FL-80W 80 2700K-6400K AC100-277V 8000 5 years 70
EX-FL-120W 120 2700K-6400K AC100-277V 12000 5 years 70
EX-FL-150W 150 2700K-6400K AC100-277V 15000 5 years 70
EX-FL-200W 200 2700K-6400K AC100-277V 20000 5 years 70
EX-FL-240W 240 2700K-6400K AC100-277V 24000 5 years 70
Features
High efficacy: up to 100lm/W
CRI>70
Surface mounting and pendant installation